

BY THE NUMBERS

These numbers show why Planned Parenthood Federation of America (PPFA®) is one of the nation's leading providers of high-quality, affordable health care for women, men and young people, and the nation's largest provider of sex education.

- Number of years Planned Parenthood has provided women, men, and young people with the education, information, and services needed to make responsible choices about sex and reproduction: 97
- Number of women, men, and young people worldwide provided with sexual and reproductive health care and education by Planned Parenthood each year: 4,665,000
 - Number of these people served by Planned Parenthood affiliate health centers in the U.S.: 2,840,000
 - Number of these people served by Planned Parenthood affiliate educational programs: 1,100,000
 - Number of these people served by PPFA-supported partners in 10 developing countries: more than 725,000
- Number of Planned Parenthood affiliates: 68 (with a presence in all 50 states and the District of Columbia)
- Number of Planned Parenthood affiliate health centers: more than 700
- Percentage of Planned Parenthood health care patients
 - age 20 and older: 83
 - with incomes at or below 150 percent of the federal poverty level: 79
 - who receive services to prevent unintended pregnancy: 75
- Estimated number of unintended pregnancies averted by Planned Parenthood contraceptive services each year: 515,000
- Estimated number of abortions averted by Planned Parenthood contraceptive services each year: 216,000
- Percentage of all Planned Parenthood health services that are contraceptive services: 34
- Percentage of all Planned Parenthood health services that are abortion services: 3
- Percentage increase in Planned Parenthood men clients from 2002 to 2012: 83
- Visits to www.plannedparenthood.org each year: 52 million
- Number of Planned Parenthood activists, supporters, and donors: 7,000,000
- Percentage of Planned Parenthood annual expenses (\$1,152,200,000) spent on client services, education, and research: 83

© 2013 Planned Parenthood Federation of America, Inc. All rights reserved. Planned Parenthood®, PPFA®, and the logo of "nested Ps" are registered service marks of PPFA.